  Specifications
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Beam Angle 6º (standard), 20º, 40º, 70º, 10º x 60º
Total Lumens 3166 at 2700K, 6º
Center Beam Candela 93,637 at 2700K, 6º
Control TRIAC (forward phase) or ELV (reverse phase) Dimming
Max Fixtures on a 15A Circuit 16 @ 120V, 32 @ 240V+
Effective Projected Area TBD

Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Order Codes
     * I n d i c a t e s  S p e c i a l  O r d e r
ACCLAIM
LIGHTING
Dyna Flood XT™
Optional Items
Specification Sheet 2.1.0
DFF -	 1  #  1 -	 A #  #  #
Input Voltage:
E = 200-300VAC
U = 90-135VACColor:
A = 2700K
B = 3000K
D = 3500K
E = 4000K
Size:
A = Standard
Beam:
A = 6°
E = 20º
H = 40º
P = 10º x 60º
K = 70º
Lens Cover:
1 = Clear
Housing Color:
1 = Black*
2 = White*
4 = Gray
7 = Custom*
Control:
2 = TRIAC or ELV
Version:
F = XT
Beam Accessories
DFXTGSG